
品　　　目 東京 福井 三重 広島　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 782 768,546　
さば 590 513,393　
いわし 80 84,456　
こいわし 45 33,696　
さより 21 27,281　
このしろ 299 146,932　
さわら 80 139,817　
ヤズ 203 114,945　
はまち 1,483 1,308,525　
ぶり 974 2,574,171 3,133 5,966,864　
まなかつお 200 462,203　
かつお 315 326,254　
かじき 160 426,060　
まぐろ 263 1,646,930　
いさき 103 117,295　
たちうお 446 635,731　
ぼら 232 62,629　
たい 9,283 8,963,027　
ちだい 1,471 395,602　
ちぬ 997 504,543　
れんこ 182 97,643　
めんたい 989 1,151,510　
すずき 1,820 1,080,518　
ぐち 6 9,909　
はぎ 1,899 2,827,858　
かれい 2,013 2,039,599　
ひらめ 893 1,718,318　
めばる 628 1,328,415　
ほご 588 615,073　
あいなめ 56 79,240　
おこぜ 82 209,631　
こち 1,105 526,920　
たなご 34 23,426　
べら 5 10,249　
むつ 　
さごし 162 116,544　
わち 　
はも 1,343 317,269　
あなご 327 940,914　
えい 500 97,177　
さけ 1,063 3,062,338　
ふぐ 481 852,050　
いか 6,766 5,718,185　
たこ 1,258 3,219,635　
かに 42 164,595　
うに 2 133,380　
なまこ 1,128 2,772,395　
えび 908 2,308,955　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 3 29,570　
あさり 20 34,560　
はまぐり 66 91,962 199 300,132　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 3,116 3,049,443　
あわび 44 331,512　
とり貝 1 12,960　
みる貝 7 22,297　
その他貝類 8 28,944 471 662,787　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 36 239,297　
その他淡水魚類 1 4,568　
その他鮮魚類 881 1,246,096　
かき 1,816 4,957,059　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

974 2,574,171 8 28,944計 66 91,962 51,063 64,956,756　
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品　　　目 山口 愛媛 熊本 数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 687 1,636,194 1,469 2,404,740 1,637　
さば 39 19,996 629 533,389 848　
いわし 80 84,456 1,056　
こいわし 45 33,696 749　
さより 21 27,281 1,294　
このしろ 299 146,932 492　
さわら 3 3,888 83 143,705 1,725　
ヤズ 2 972 205 115,917 567　
はまち 2,953 5,967,443 4,436 7,275,968 1,640　
ぶり 4,107 8,541,035 2,080　
まなかつお 200 462,203 2,310　
かつお 315 326,254 1,035　
かじき 160 426,060 2,671　
まぐろ 263 1,646,930 6,260　
いさき 63 79,953 167 197,248 1,184　
たちうお 446 635,731 1,424　
ぼら 232 62,629 270　
たい 5,834 7,866,525 15,117 16,829,552 1,113　
ちだい 1,471 395,602 269　
ちぬ 2 1,274 999 505,817 506　
れんこ 182 97,643 538　
めんたい 989 1,151,510 1,164　
すずき 1,820 1,080,518 594　
ぐち 6 9,909 1,665　
はぎ 1,899 2,827,858 1,489　
かれい 2,013 2,039,599 1,013　
ひらめ 721 2,041,904 1,614 3,760,222 2,329　
めばる 628 1,328,415 2,115　
ほご 1 2,495 590 617,568 1,047　
あいなめ 56 79,240 1,405　
おこぜ 82 209,631 2,543　
こち 1,105 526,920 477　
たなご 34 23,426 691　
べら 5 10,249 2,181　
むつ 　
さごし 4 2,916 166 119,460 720　
わち 　
はも 1,343 317,269 236　
あなご 327 940,914 2,878　
えい 500 97,177 194　
さけ 953 2,565,691 2,016 5,628,029 2,791　
ふぐ 481 852,050 1,770　
いか 157 165,888 6,923 5,884,073 850　
たこ 1,258 3,219,635 2,559　
かに 42 164,595 3,900　
うに 2 133,380 63,514　
なまこ 28 108,540 1,156 2,880,935 2,491　
えび 908 2,308,955 2,544　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 3 29,570 10,449　
あさり 20 34,560 1,728　
はまぐり 264 392,094 1,485　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 3,116 3,049,443 979　
あわび 44 331,512 7,610　
とり貝 1 12,960 12,960　
みる貝 40 118,800 47 141,097 2,998　
その他貝類 479 691,731 1,444　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 36 239,297 6,703　
その他淡水魚類 1 4,568 4,860　
その他鮮魚類 208 147,744 42 101,542 1,132 1,495,382 1,321　
かき 1,816 4,957,059 2,729　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

256 273,348 11,441 20,456,875計 42 101,542　 63,850 88,483,598 1,386
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